
	

Kvasha	Nina	Petrivna	
(Dec.	30,	1998	-	March	12,	2022	)
Date	of	birth:	Dec.	30,	1998
Date	of	death:	March	12,	2022
Date	of	burial:	?
From:	Fursy,	Fursivska	rural	community,	Bila	Tserkva	District,	Kyiv	Oblast
Died	in	the	area	of:	Moshchun,	Hostomelska	settlement	community,	Bucha	District,	Kyiv	Oblast
Rank:	Senior	soldier
Military	Unit:	72nd	separate	mechanized	brigade
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